
 

 
 
 
 

PROGRAM OVERVIEW 
TIMELINE 

 
NOVEMBER - FEBRUARY 

Planning started for the program. 
 

MARCH 
Sharing the program with students, parents, Counselors and Work-Based Learning Coordinators. 

 

APRIL 
Students identified by Counselors based on whether they submitted a request for a transcript to be 
sent to an institution of higher education and/or taken the SAT/ACT by March. 

• Monday, April 11 - Wednesday, April 20: Application Period. 

o Students must request an application from their Counselor or WBL Coordinator and return it 
by Wednesday, April 20. No late applications are accepted.  

o The application must include an essay about why they want to participate and a 
recommendation letter from a teacher or employer. 

• Monday, April 25 - Thursday, April 29: Applicants will be interviewed at their school by employer 
partners. 

 
MAY 

• Wednesday, May 4: Acceptance Letters sent. Each applicant will be notified of their acceptance 
or not via email.  

• Friday, May 13: Program Contract must be submitted to Counselor or WBL Coordinator. 

• Monday, May 23 - Friday, May 27: High School Graduations. 

o Monday, May 23: Cass High School 

o Tuesday, May 24: Woodland High School 

o Thursday, May 26: Adairsville High School 

o Friday, May 27: Cartersville High School 
 

JUNE 
• Monday, June 6 - Friday, June 10: Project Purpose Bootcamp. 

• Monday, June 13 - Thursday, June 16: Interviews with employer partners.  

• Friday, June 17: Signing Day Ceremony at 9:00 a.m. at the Cartersville-Bartow County Chamber 
of Commerce. 

 
 



 

 
 
 
 

PROGRAM OVERVIEW 
SESSION SCHEDULE 

 

 
 
 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

Matthew A. Thomas, Workforce Development Director 
Cartersville-Bartow County Chamber of Commerce 

 
Email: Matthew@CartersvilleChamber.com 

Office: (770) 382-1466 
 
 

 Training Date 
Breakfast 
Presenter 

AM Course 
(8 AM – 12 PM) 

Lunch 
Presenter 

PM Course 
(1 PM – 5 PM) 

1 Mon., June 6 
Chamber & 

Georgia Power 
Strengths Training Anheuser-Busch 

Strengths 
Training 

2 Tues., June 7 Gerdau Soft Skills Toyo Tire 
Professionalism & 

Work Ethics 

3 Wed., June 8 
Etowah 

Scholarship 
Foundation 

Safety in the 
Workplace 

Textron 
Safety in the 
Workplace 

4 Thurs., June 9 YANMAR Quality Control NOTS Logistics Quality Control 

5 Fri., June 10 Shaw Financial Literacy Group Feedback 
Resume & Interview 

Preparation 

6 Mon., June 13 Interviews 

7 Tues., June 14 Interviews 

8 Wed., June 15 Interviews 

9 Thurs., June 16 Interviews 

10 Fri., June 17 Graduation & Signing Day 


